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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

ACCELERATION BAY LLC,
Plaintiff,

V. C.A. No. 15-228 (RGA)
ACTIVISION BLIZZARD, INC.

Defendant.

ACCELERATION BAY LLC,
Plaintiff,

V. C.A. No. 15-282 (RGA)
ELECTRONIC ARTS INC,,

Defendant.
ACCELERATION BAY LLC,

Plaintiff,
V. C.A. No. 15-311 (RGA)
TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTWARE,
INC., ROCKSTAR GAMES, INC. and
2K SPORTS, INC.,

Defendants.
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NOTICE OF SERVICE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that prior to 6 p.m. on January 21, 2016, true and correct
copies of the following document were served on the following counsel of record at the

addresses and in the manner indicated:

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

Case 1:15-cv-00311-RGA Document 58 Filed 01/21/16 Page 2 of 3 PagelD #: 1309

PLAINTIFF ACCELERATION BAY LLC’S FIRST SUPPLEMENTAL OBJECTIONS AND
RESPONSES TO DEFENDANTS ACTIVISION BLIZZARD, INC., ELECTRONIC ARTS
INC., TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTWARE, INC., ROCKSTAR GAMES, INC.
AND 2K SPORTS, INC.’S FIRST SET OF INTERROGATORIES (NOS. 1-4, 8)
[CONFIDENTIAL - OUTSIDE COUNSEL ONLY]

BY E-MAIL BY E-MAIL

Jack B. Blumenfeld, Esq. Michael A. Tomasulo, Esq.

Stephen J. Kraftschik, Esq. David P. Enzminger, Esq.

Morris, Nichols, Arsht & Tunnell LLP David K. Lin, Esq.

1201 N. Market Street Gino Cheng, Esq.

P.O. Box 1347 Winston & Strawn LLP

Wilmington, DE 19899 333 S. Grand Avenue

jblumenfeld@mnat.com Los Angeles, CA 90071

skraftschik@mnat.com mtomasulo@winston.com
denzminger@winston.com

Attorneys for Defendants dlin@winston.com

gcheng@winston.com

Daniel K. Webb, Esg.
Winston & Strawn LLP
35 W. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60601
dwebb@winston.com

Co-counsel for Defendants
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POTTER ANDERSON & CORROON LLP

OF COUNSEL:
By: /s/ Philip A. Rovner

Paul J. Andre Philip A. Rovner (#3215)
Lisa Kobialka Jonathan A. Choa (#5319)
James R. Hannah Hercules Plaza
Hannah Lee P.O. Box 951
KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS & Wilmington, DE 19899

FRANKEL LLP (302) 984-6000
990 Marsh Road provner@potteranderson.com
Menlo Park, CA 94025 jchoa@potteranderson.com

(650) 752-1700
Attorneys for Plaintiff Acceleration Bay LLC

Aaron M. Frankel
KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS &

FRANKEL LLP
1177 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10036
(212) 715-9100

Dated: January 21, 2016
1214667
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